

MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII 29

I.D.: 50926370

Data publicarii	22.10.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 564,12 RON - 564,12 RON

Descriere: 1 PENSULA LATA 60MM BUC 4 5,04 20,16 2 IDEEA MARO ROSCAT 0,75 L BUC 5 15,13 75,65 3 IDEEA MARO 0,75 L BUC 6 15,13 90,78 4 NITRODILUANT 1 L BUC 3 8,4 25,2 5 PIULITA M8 AUTOBLACARE BUC 1 0,11 0,11 6 SURUB M8*60 BUC 1 0,63 0,63 7 TEAVA FLEXIBILA 32/40 BUC 1 5,04 5,04 8 NIVELA 3 BULE 80CM BUC 1 52,94 52,94 9 SET 5 PANZE FIERASTRAU PENDULAR BUC 1 8,4 8,4 10 BALAMALE FIER 30 BUC 2 14,28 28,56 11 ELECTROZI 2,5 (1kg) KG 4 10,08 40,32 12 MANUSI IMPREG. NITRIL BUC 1 4,2 4,2 13 PLASA INSECTE 1,2 * 30M ML 1 6,72 6,72 14 DOP PVC 110 BUC 1 2,52 2,52 15 COLIERE 4,8*400MM ALBE BUC 1 34,87 34,87 16 SAPA MANER LEMN 190*115MM BUC 1 28,57 28,57 17 CUTTER 0,5*18MM BUC 2 2,52 5,04 18 LAME CUTTER SEGMENTATE 18MM BUC 1 5,04 5,04 19 RACORD PEXAL EGAL 16 BUC 1 7,14 7,14 20 CUPLA RAPIDA CU STOP 1/2 BUC 2 4,2 8,4 21 TRAFALLET VOPSELE CU TAVA 100*10MM BUC 1 7,14 7,14 22 PENSULA LATA 50MM BUC 1 4,2 4,2 23 KOBER 3 IN 1 ARGINTIU 0,75 BUC 2 25,21 50,42 24 CAPAC STALP 50*50 BUC 7 1,68 11,76 25 SURUB LEMN 6*150 BUC 30 0,84 25,2 26 SURUB LEMN 6*120 BUC 30 0,5 15 TOTAL 564,12
